2009-2006 HS BOYS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MGR/ASSIST COACH PHONE
AYSO United 08/09B 2008 Clay Stauffer (316) 215-2724 |Dennis Veges (316) 253-5143
AYSO United HSB 2006 Joshua Wilbert (316) 644-8715 |Brent Castillo (316) 295-7369
Azteca Academy 09B 2009 Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630

Azteca Jr Academy 09B 2009 Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630

Azzurri HS Blue 2007 Kody Spurlin (620) 200-5959 | Nate Vieyra (620) 200-1008
CKU HS Boys 2006 Victor Devora (785) 404-9267 Sergio Correa (785) 819-1727
CKU UPSL Academy 2006 Victor Devora (785) 404-9267 Sergio Correa (785) 819-1727
DC Chivas 07 2007 Ezequiel Tinoco (620) 430-1402 |Ezequiel Tinoco Jr (620) 339-1418
DC Vaqueros 10 2010 Orlando Ponce (620) 430-4782 Aron Ponce (620) 430-4782
FC Atlas 07B 2007 Guillermo Munoz (31) 639-4681 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Atlas 09/10B White 2009 Daniel Garcia (316) 833-1963 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Atletico 09B 2009 |Santiago Morales (316) 928-1780

FC Wichita 06/078B 2006 Shawn Pomeroy (316) 204-3852

FC Wichita 08B Premier 2008 Shelby Kaba (316) 207-1675 Heather Kaba (316) 214-7706
FC Wichita 08B Elite 2008 Kieran Laking (620) 521-0741 |Kayla Boyd (316) 789-3604
FC Wichita 09B Elite 2009 Stephanie Garcia (316) 618-3118 Karen Maskell (847) 227-7245
FC Wichita 09B Premier 2009 Jordon Feltes (316) 295-6732 | Heather Kaba (316) 214-7706
FC Wichita Premier LPA 2013 Blake Shumaker (316) 992-3619 | Bree Greer (316) 371-2733
FC Wichita HSB 06/07B Palmer 2006 Brian Palmer (316) 644-4300 Tysen Frickey (316) 706-7259
Kansas Rush Wichita 06/07B 2006 Junior Galvan (316) 308-3270

Kansas Rush Wichita 08B 2008 Victor Olorunfemi (316) 299-8504 David Easton (303) 520-3146
Kansas Rush Wichita 09B 2009 Antonio Rodriguez (316) 204-0981 | Brandi Rodriguez (316) 253-9247
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 06/07B 2006 Julian Ramirez (316) 716-1764 |Alisha Sanchez (316) 648-1190
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 08B 2008 Victor Olorunfemi (316) 299-8504 |David Easton (303) 520-3146
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 09B 2009 |Rey Ramirez (316) 833-8209 Brandi Rodriguez (316) 253-9247
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 10B 2010 Victor Olorunfemi (316) 299-8504 Seth Scripter (785) 577-5325
Raptors SC 06 Black 2007 Jerramy Pankratz (316) 258-1241 Wyatt Pankratz (316) 347-5283
Raptors SC 07 Red 2007 John Reaves (316) 250-1311 |Jerramy Pankratz (316) 258-1241
Sporting Wichita 2009B ECNL-RL Academy 2009 Qaies Alamood (316) 250-8974 |Brian Thurn (313) 648-5089
Sporting Wichita 2009B Pre Academy 2009 Gary Kral (913) 206-8092 |Linda Castillo (316) 253-2988
Sporting Wichita HS City Boys 2007 Anthony Lewis (510) 634-1934 |Linda Castillo (316) 253-2988
Sporting Wichita HS Premier 2007 Alejandro Angel (626) 330-1751 | Gina Coca (316) 992-4664
Sporting Wichita HS Select 2007 Anthony Lewis (510) 634-1934 |Cara Pass (469) 984-8340
Wichita Warriors HSB Black 2008 Brian Shilling (316) 737-9997 |Amanda Blanding (316) 841-2471
WKS Eagles 06 2006 Maciej Marciniak (316) 993-7625 |Daniel McVey (316) 259-4302
WUFC 08/09B Premier 2008 Joseph Garrison (316) 841-7157 |Lacey Ledwich (620) 249-7078
WUFC HSB Select 2007 Ethan Pfeifer (316) 558-1737 Kendra Diaz (405) 446-0919




2010 U15 GIRLS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE

FC Atlas 10G 2010 Martin Bernal (316) 209-3901 |Marielena Pena (316) 209-3712
Sporting Wichita 2010G DPL Academy 2010 Chris Wilson (316) 461-3530 |Linda Castillo (316) 253-2988
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 11G 2011 Travis Stipp (316) 650-6695  Katie Stout (316) 207-5311
Azteca Academy 10G 2010 Miguel Delgado (316) 500-4165

WUFC 10G Fire Select 2011 Daniel Johnson (601) 618-7479

FC Wichita 10G 2010 Kieran Laking (620) 521-0741 | Geoff Curfman (316) 390-2301
Trinity 10G 2010 Casey Casamento (316) 640-5912

Kaiwa USA 10G 2010 Clara dela Fuente (316) 779-4506 Freddy Fernandez (316) 779-6134
Kansas Rush Wichita 10G 2010 Noelle Kramer (720) 810-3172 Robert Kramer (316) 712-2345
10 Mid Kansas United 2010 Eric Duerksen (620) 755-0308 Autumn Wilgers (785) 210-5330
FC Kansas Crusade 11G 2011 |Aaron Sinclair (913) 426-6688  Kelly Knipp (316) 648-3385
2010 U15 BOYS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE
AYSO United 10 2010 Dennis Veges (316) 253-5143

Derby United 10B Black 2010 John Rogers (316) 655-5010

FC Atlas 10B Red 2010 Daniel Garcia (316) 833-1963 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Atlas Red 11B 2011 Javier Gallardo (316) 932-3477 |Janeen Sehl (316) 303-5717
FC Wichita 10B Elite 2010 Reuben Bowling (316) 573-5383

FC Wichita 10B Premier 2010 Martin Penafiel-Recalde (316) 573-5383

Inter U15 2010 Rodrigo Gamboa (307) 380-5378 |Nelson Ixcot (308) 380-4312
Kansas Rush Wichita 10B 2010 Ivan Gallegos (316) 871-1298 Brandon Murray (316) 323-9969
Kansas Rush Wichita Nero 10B 2010 Ivan Gallegos (316) 871-1298 Nic Lacio (316) 258-1633
Newton Railers 11B Gold 2011 Jacob Dobson (316) 665-9539

Rockets FC 10B 2010 Jeff Carpenter (316) 570-3991

Sporting Wichita 2010B Pre Academy 2010 Tico Rodriguez (316) 737-8182 Jenni Carpenter (316) 570-3990
Wichita Warriors 10B 2010 Adam Baty (316) 312-7079 Charles Kissling (316) 253-8756




2011 U14 GIRLS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE
Azteca Jr Academy 11G 2011 Ricardo Aguilar (316) 730-1630 |Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630
Kansas Rush Wichita 11G 2011 Andrea Amos (316) 304-5005 Ellecia Lovett (316) 570-6775
Lady Raptors SC 11 2011 Jason Mettling (316) 621-1674 |Bob Pifer (316) 249-3186
Sporting Wichita 2011G Pre Academy 2011 Alexis Clark (316) 706-0147 |Stuart Reifschneider (316) 558-1368
Thunderbird United 11G 2011 Jose Garcia Sandoval (316) 221-0997 Chelsea Anderson (913) 302-1825
VC Fusion 11G Truman 2011 Justin Truman (316) 737-7885 Mallory Truman (316) 371-1517
Wichita Warriors 11G 2011 Adam Baty (316) 312-7079 |Scott Norton (316) 516-8380
WUFC 12G Blaze Academy 2012 Jamie Harding (316) 990-2988 Jorge De La Torre (316) 259-8165
WUFC 12G Blaze Pre-Academy 2012 Ryan Kelley (316) 303-4107 Sonya Kellogg (316) 945-2402
2011 U14 BOYS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER ASSIST COACH PHONE
11/12 MCFC Boys 2011 | Nicholas Griggs (620) 480-9089

Azteca Academy 11B 2011 Pascual Salcedo (316) 680-9739

Azteca Jr Academy 11B 2011 Pascual Salcedo (316) 680-9739 |Andres Caceres (316) 518-5376
Dodge City Toros FC 11B 2011 Andrew De La Torre (620) 339-0576

FC Atlas Black 11B 2011 Javier Gallardo (316) 932-3477 Janeen Sehl (316) 303-5717
FC Crusade 11B 2011 Joe Ashby (402) 327-1384 |Amanda McKee (316) 640-6025
FC Wichita 11B Premier 2011 Luke Mills (316) 573-5383 | Martin Penafiel (316) 573-5383
FC Wichita 11B Storm 2011 Devon Dao (316) 304-7134 |Robert Gilmer (316) 347-5840
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 11B 2011 Julian Ramirez (316) 761-1764

Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 12B 2012 Ernesto Alcantara (316) 680-2514 | Leah Krueger (316) 640-2286
NCK Galacticos 11B 2011 Eric Lopez (785) 914-8264 |Gabriel Russell (785) 252-7293
Newton Railers 11B Black 2011 Jacob Dobson (316) 665-9539

Pachuca WDA 11B 2011 Alberto Martinez (913) 396-3745

Sporting Wichita 2011B Pre Academy 2011 Jared Garver (316) 640-0160 |Anne Zauderer (770) 743-5656
Sporting Wichita 2011B Premier 2011 David Gonzalez (913) 669-1982 |Linda Castillo (316) 253-2988
Thunderbird United 11B 2011 Jesse Anderson (316) 214-9374 | Chelsea Anderson (913) 302-1825
Underground FC 11B 2011 Cristian Castaneda (316) 315-9363 |Jerardo Briceno (316) 978-0022
VC Fusion 11B Klinkerman 2011 Robert Klinkerman (316) 992-5973 Mallory Truman (316) 371-1517
Wichita Warriors 11B 2011 Mark Lamendola (316) 253-8066 Joe Kleven (316) 461-9077
WUFC 11B Academy 2011 Israel Flores (316) 210-0447 |Michael Pfeifer (316) 200-7019
WUFC 11B Pre-Academy 2011 Israel Flores (316) 210-0447 Michael Pfeifer (316) 200-7019




2012 U13 GIRLS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE

12 Mid Kansas United 2012 Brandon Johnson (620) 755-5464  Kylie Schneider (913) 526-5374
Azzurri Gray 12 2012 Cirildo Vargas (620) 960-6885 Amy Philbrick (620) 200-6856
Derby United Angels 12G 2012 Eloy Mendoza (281) 703-3302 Courtney Chroeung (316) 250-9586
Dodge City Toros FC 12G 2012  Cristofer Martinez (620) 339-6738 Raul De La Torre (620) 408-4994
FC Atlas Stars 12G 2012 Gustavo Bravo (316) 804-9072 Nancy Bravo (316) 807-6299
FC Wichita 12G Premier 2012 Taylor Henry (316) 806-5913 Karen Maskell (847) 227-7245
FC Wichita 13G Academy 2013 Corey Ouellette (316) 204-1507 Sarah Ouellette (316) 871-1427
FC Wichita 13G PRE-ECNL 2013 Corey Ouellette (316) 204-1507 Sarah Ouellette (316) 871-1427
Kansas Rush Wichita 12G 2012 Roberto Carillo (316) 243-7102 Jenna Hendershot (316) 644-6716
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 13G 2013 Darin Smith (316) 209-8439 Rachel Eber (316) 210-7136
Lady Raptors SC 12 2012 Caity Huelskamp (316) 992-2828

Sporting Wichita 2012G DPL Academy 2012 Alexis Clark (316) 706-0147 Taylor Franklin (316) 258-5305
Sporting Wichita 2012G Pre Academy 2012 Chad Sanchez (316) 308-4153 Estefania Vargas Navarro (316) 350-4759
Sporting Wichita 2013G Pre DPL Academy 2013 | Austin Clifton (316) 706-4866 Lindsey Wilson (785) 223-1627
VC Fusion 12G Truman 2012 Justin Truman (316) 737-7885 Mallory Truman (316) 371-1517
Wichita Warriors 14G 2014 Jason Cox (316) 461-9102 Lauren Taton (316) 871-3191
WUFC 12/13G Fierce 2012 |Evan Myers (316) 210-3591  Ryan Cook (620) 474-6804
WUFC 12G Blaze Pre-Academy 2012 |Ryan Kelley (316) 303-4107 |Sonya Kellogg (316) 945-2402
WUFC 12G Express 2012 Kyle Masterson (316) 841-9093 Derek Rundle (316) 250-0679




2012 U13 BOYS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE
Azteca Academy 12B 2012 Pascual Salcedo (316) 680-9739

Azteca Jr Academy 12B 2012 Pascual Salcedo (316) 680-9739

Azzurri 12 Blue 2012 Doug Quint (316) 644-1275 Nathan Vieyra (620) 200-1008
Azzurri 12 White 2012 Doug Quint (316) 644-1275 Nathan Vieyra (620) 200-1008
Bulldogs SC 12B 2012 |Oscar Rivera (620) 521-1010

Derby City FC 12B Academy 2012 Michael Walker (316) 259-0127 Rebecca Niles (316) 992-3225
Derby City FC 12B Elite 2012 Rigo Tovar (316) 619-4968 Micha Truong (316) 519-8455
Derby United 12B Elite 2012 Hunter Bruckman (319) 899-4913 Nicole Singleterry (316) 618-4426
Energy Liberal Select 12B 2012 Miguel Gomez (316) 617-0818 Octaviano Nieblas (620) 391-8691
FC Atletico 12B 2012 Jorge Segura (316) 299-3507 Adrianne Garcez (316) 300-7428
FC Atletico 13B 2013 Jorge Segura (316) 299-3507 Karla Vargas (316) 680-1680
FC Atletico 13B Gold 2013 Jeremiah Mercado (316) 670-2932 Adrianne Garcez (316) 300-7428
FC Kansas Crusade 13B Blue 2013 Ryan Graham (316) 390-7568 Mike Postiglione (316) 207-2882
FC Wichita 12B Elite 2012 Luke Mills (316) 295-6976 Martin Penafiel (316) 573-5383
FC Wichita 12B Premier 2012 Martin Penafiel-Recalde (316) 573-5383

FC Wichita 13B 2013 Blake Shumaker (316) 992-3619 Bree Greer (316) 371-2733
GCS Futbol Club 12B 2012 Omar Tamayo (62) 029-0087 Maureena Urbina (620) 521-0385
Jus4Kix Thunder 128B 2012 |Chris Reeves (316) 708-1755

Kansa Rush Wichita 12B 2012 Andrew Link (316) 516-7665 Jana Dietrich (316) 871-2850
Kansas Rush Wichita 13B 2013 Daniel Moreno (316) 841-8581

Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 12B 2012 Ernesto Alcantara (316) 680-2514 Leah Krueger (316) 640-2286
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 12G 2012 Ernesto Alcantara (316) 680-2514 Andrew Schon (316) 617-0207
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 13B 2013 Rey Ramirez (316) 833-8209 Amelia Bardwell (405) 708-1987
Newton Railers 12B Gold 2012 Gonzalo Toribio (316) 621-9158

Raptors SC 12 2012 John Reaves (316) 250-1311 |Jerramy Pankratz (316) 258-1241
Sporting Wichita 2012B Pre Academy 2012 Rudy Collazo (915) 740-4984  Kristen Spear (316) 218-2542
Sporting Wichita 2012B Premier 2012 Jose Rojas (316) 587-5710 Heidi Schneider (303) 877-9102
Sporting Wichita 2013B Pre Academy 2013 Jamie Siever (316) 755-5564 Michelle Marotta (316) 669-4312
Sporting Wichita 2013B Pre ECNL-RL Academy 2013  Chris Wilson (316) 461-3530 Jessica Michel (316) 706-8439
Sporting Wichita 2014B Pre ECNL-RL Academy 2014 Tommy Fiszel (316) 558-0001 Shane Phillips (316) 295-0696
VC Fusion 13B Green 2013 Lisa Blasi (316) 650-0725 Mallory Truman (316) 371-1517
Wichita Warriors 12/13B 2012 Mark Lamendola (316) 253-8066 Joe Kleven (316) 461-9077
Wichita Warriors 12B Academy 2012 Mark Lamendola (316) 253-8066 Doug Burch (316) 993-0559
Wichita Warriors 12B Black 2012 Mark Lamendola (316) 253-8066 Joe Kleven (316) 461-9077
Wichita Warriors 12B Select 2012 Mark Lamendola (316) 253-8066 Joe Kleven (316) 461-9077
Wichita Warriors 13B Academy 2013 Mark Lamendola (316) 253-8066

WKS Eagles 12 Red 2012 Maciej Marciniak (316) 993-7625 Daniel McVey (316) 259-4302
WKS Eagles 12 White 2013 Maciej Marciniak (316) 993-7625 Daniel McVey (316) 259-4302




13 MCFC Girls

Azteca Academy 13G

CKU Energy 13G

Derby United Crush 13G

Derby United Force 13G

FC Wichita 13G Elite

FC Wichita 13G Premier White

FC Wichita 14G

GCS Futbol Club 12G

Kansas Rush Wichita 13G Academy
Lady Raptors SC 13

Newton Railers 13G

Sporting Wichita 2013G Premier
Sporting Wichita 2014G Pre DPL Academy
VC Fusion 13G Truman

Wichita Warriors 13G

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

Mario Rodriguez
Jesus Campos
Juan Maldonado
Josh Brown
Sharde Lavato
Jamie Lawrence
Nathan Nece
Brandon Clevenger
Romario Salazar
Darin Smith
Mckenzi Lara
Rebecca Triana
Elena Jimenez
Bronson Garcia
Justin Truman
Curt Wullschleger

(620) 755-5680
(316) 990-4186
(760) 709-1706
(316) 500-5643
(575) 937-6850
(316) 796-3028
(316) 200-5104
(316) 650-1057
(620) 521-5193
(316) 209-8439
(316) 308-2286
(316) 288-1012
(316) 200-4479
(316) 990-5296
(316) 737-7885
(316) 207-0790

Christen Schulz
Brandy Brown

Megan Kiefer
Megan Kiefer
Bryan Perez

Bill Weaver
Maureena Urbina
Rachel Eber

Amy Madsen
Analiyah Torres
Nikki Cochran
Ashleigh Vieyra
Mallory Truman
Rachel Wullschleger

(620) 755-8875
(918) 699-9414

(210) 887-2655
(210) 887-2655
(316) 796-2693

(513) 257-4886
(620) 277-8719
(316) 210-7136
(316) 304-9128
(316) 587-5328
(316) 393-1115
(620) 960-6698
(316) 371-1517
(316) 519-8534

13 MCFC Boys

Azteca Academy 13B Silver
Derby City FC 13B

Dodge City Toros FC 13B

FC Atletico 13B Blue

FC Atletico 13B Orange

FC Kansas Crusade Orange 13B
FC Wichita 14B

Hays Blaze 13B

Inter U12

Kansas Rush Wichita 13B
Kansas Rush Wichita 13B Nero
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 14B
NCK Pursuit 13B

NCK Shockers 13B

Newton Railers 13B Black
Newton Railers 13B Gold
Pachuca WDA 13B

Sporting Wichita 2013B Premier
Sporting Wichita 2014B Pre Academy
Stars United SC 13

United FC Grand Island U12

VC Fusion 13B Purple

West Wichita Hammers 13B
WUFC 13B Fuego

WUFC 14B Botafogo Academy

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014

lan Thomson
Alejandro Martinez
Justin Kippenberger
Enrique Estrada
Salvador Martinez
Jorge Segura

Ryan Graham
Martin Penafiel-Recalde
Daniel Kelly

Nelson Ixcot

Daniel Moreno
Daniel Moreno
Victor Olorunfemi
Shane McClintock
Sergio Correa
Jeremy Bridgeman
Johann Reimer
Alberto Martinez
Luis Rodrigues Duarte
Fernando Rubio
Meurig Cundy
Gonzalo Martin

Lisa Blasi

Andrew Castle
Trent Barney

Ryan Kelley

(620) 249-4027
(316) 821-1241
(316) 519-8306
(620) 339-0576
(316) 570-0152
(316) 299-3507
(316) 390-7568
(316) 573-5383
(316) 308-8803
(308) 380-4312
(316) 841-8581
(316) 841-8581
(316) 299-8504
(785) 500-7278
(785) 819-1727
(316) 706-7815
(316) 587-5387
(913) 396-3745
(918) 606-4265
(316) 670-2095
(316) 204-2684
(308) 930-0836
(316) 650-0725
(316) 648-3632
(316) 641-3771
(316) 303-4107

Lara Schoming

Jozie Caudillo
Courtney Kippenberger
Andrew De La Torre
Karla Vargas

Adrianna Garcez

Clint Crager

Amadee Staab
Rodrigo Gamboa

Lauren DeGraffenreid

Erin Kling
Johann Reimer
Jeremy Bridgeman

Michelle Calvert
Caley Bowen

Amy Ternus
Mallory Truman
Brent Zluticky
Jendy Barney
Leigh Sinn

(620) 480-0438
(316) 883-7893
(316) 519-8302
(620) 339-0576
(316) 680-1680
(316) 300-7428
(316) 650-9649

(785) 259-3432
(308) 380-5378

(316) 680-2335

(785) 829-0000
(316) 587-5387
(316) 706-7815

(316) 619-6356
(316) 833-7026

(402) 366-1890
(316) 371-1517
(316) 519-9992
(316) 734-8994
(316) 461-8133




14 MCFC Girls

Azzurri Gray 14

Azzurri Teal 14

Derby United 14G Rebels

Dodge City Toros FC 14G

FC Atlas 15G

FC Atletico 15G Blue

FC Kansas Crusade 14B

FC Wichita 14G Premier

GCS Futbol Club 14G

Kansas Rush Wichita 14G

Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 15G
Lady Raptors 14

Sporting Wichita 2014G Premier
Sporting Wichita 2015G Academy
Sporting Wichita 2016G Academy
Thunderbird United 14G

VC Fusion 14G Klinkerman

WUFC 14G Fury Pre-Academy

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014
2014
2014

Brandon Johnson
Jessica Brockleman
Jessica Brockleman
Caroline Aragones
Juan Sanchez
Martin Bernal
Jorge Segura
Nathan Hall
Brandon Clevenger
Jose Enriquez

Nate Lund

Sammy Lane

Kevin Crowley
Alexandra Heithoff
David Gray

Ely Marin

Jason Kirk

Robert Klinkerman
Olu Olorunfemi

(620) 755-5464
(620) 491-2507
(620) 491-2507
(816) 591-3885
(620) 390-9495
(316) 209-3901
(316) 299-3507
(913) 940-7063
(316) 650-1057
(620) 521-0385
(316) 573-8213
(316) 871-4512
(316) 249-6830
(402) 618-0945
(316) 214-1045
(316) 655-9945
(316) 644-9486
(316) 992-5973
(316) 821-8410

Abby Church
Deanna Herrin
Endri Lika

Jon Hundley

Raul De La Torre
Vanessa Keeler
Brian O'Der
Michelle Le

Seah Rhoten
Maureena Urbina
Ernesto Alcantara
Tess Johnson
Kaleigh Melander
Taylor Ogden
Sonya Caley
Amber Brickell
Chelsea Anderson
Mallory Truman
Courtney Merseal

(406) 697-1260
(613) 682-1691
(620) 474-6445
(316) 304-8686
(620) 408-4994
(316) 619-2385
(316) 706-7856
(316) 266-4058
(316) 706-6614
(620) 521-0385
(316) 680-2514
(610) 283-9626
(316) 833-6086
(316) 617-3892
(620) 727-2991
(316) 765-4837
(913) 302-1825
(316) 371-1517
(316) 371-9740




14 MCFC Boys

Azteca Academy 14B

Azteca Academy 14B White
Azzurri Blue 14

Azzurri Blue 15

Bulldogs SC 14

Derby City FC 14B

Derby United 14B White

Dodge City Toros FC 14B Elite
Dodge City Toros FC 14B Select
Dodge City Toros FC 15B

Dodge City Toros FC Premier 14B
FC Atletico 14B

FC Kansas Crusade Blue 14B

FC Kansas Crusade Orange 14B

FC Wichita 14B Elite

FC Wichita 14B Premier

GB Panther 15/16B

GCS Futbol Club 14B

Kansas Rush Wichita 15B

Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 14B
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 14G
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 15B
Mission FC 15B Elite

NCK Arsenal 14

Newton Railers 14B

Raptors SC 14 Black

Sporting Wichita 2014B Gold
Sporting Wichita 2014B Premier
Sporting Wichita 2014B Select
Stars United SC 14

Thunderbird United 14B

Wichita Warriors 14B Black
Wichita Warriors 14B Orange
WUFC 14B Botafogo Academy
WUFC 14B Botafogo Pre-Academy
WUFC 14G Flash Academy

WUFC 14G Fury Pre-Academy
WUFC 15B Force Navy

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015

Chris Adrian
Daniel Derath

Alejandro Martinez

Cody Lucas
Nathan Vieyra
Oscar Rivera

Justin Kippenberger

Gerard Landwehr
Julio Ramirez
Jaime Gonzalez

Andrew De La Torre

Jaime Gonzalez
Daniel Frias

Jon Vilaythong
Jon Vilaythong
Brian Ebert

Brian Ebert
Eduardo Valles
Samuel Sanchez
Julian Ramirez
Victor Olorunfemi
Ernesto Alcantara
Julian Ramirez
Nathan Paulus
Dustin Schroller
Ruth Rogers
Dusty Buell
Giovanni Catalan
Fernando Rubio
Aaron Martinez
Meurig Cundy
Meghan West
Kenny Letterman
Kenny Letterman
Ryan Kelley

Evan Myers
Greg Scott

Olu Olorunfemi
Steve Enriquez

(620) 755-1883
(316) 559-7066
(316) 821-1241
(620) 960-2597
(620) 200-1008
(620) 521-1010
(316) 519-8306
(316) 708-5027
(620) 430-3306
(316) 304-5101
(620) 339-0576
(316) 304-5101
(316) 680-3251
(316) 633-5507
(316) 633-5507
(316) 288-6076
(316) 288-6076
(620) 617-3071
(620) 521-1827
(316) 761-1764
(316) 299-8504
(316) 680-2514
(316) 761-1764
(937) 417-1823
(785) 452-3474
(620) 504-4620
(316) 209-0907
(316) 369-0797
(316) 670-2095
(316) 807-6900
(316) 204-2684
(785) 556-5958
(316) 587-7989
(316) 587-7989
(316) 303-4107
(316) 210-3591
(316) 847-1883
(316) 821-8410
(620) 259-0087

Allison Unruh

Jozie Caudillo
Amber Hornbeck
Scott Conklin

Courtney Kippenberger

Andrew De La Torre
Andrew De La Torre

Andrew De La Torre
Karla Vargas
Whitney Crager
Whitney Crager

Lidia Valles
Maureena Urbina
Kasey Pickle

Lauren DeGraffenreid
Joey Crowley

Eric Lopez

Jerramy Pankratz
John Murphy
Cassie Ochs
David Peckham

Chelsea Anderson
Jennalyn Crothers
Jennalyn Crothers
Leigh Sinn

Lacey Ledwich
Courtney Merseal
Kyle Weis

(620) 242-9301

(316) 883-7893
(620) 474-6875
(620) 802-4574

(316) 519-8302

(620) 339-0576
(620) 339-0576

(620) 339-0576
(316) 680-1680
(316) 258-3923
(316) 258-3923

(620) 617-2974
(620) 277-8719
(913) 638-5850
(316) 680-2335
(316) 734-8545

(785) 914-8264

(316) 258-1241
(435) 773-7492
(620) 793-0948
(316) 644-1551

(913) 302-1825
(904) 432-6618
(904) 432-6618
(316) 461-8133

(620) 249-7078
(316) 371-9740
(316) 650-6682




2015 U10 GIRLS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE

15 MCFC Girls 2015 [Calin Strong (785) 212-1642 Jackie Christiansen (620) 755-3762
CKU Cheetahs 15G 2015 |Rachel Grisham (402) 910-7992 | Bri Rivera (785) 577-4326
Derby United 15G 2015 |Jon Hundley (316) 304-8686 'Samantha Hundley (316) 304-4587
Dodge City Toros FC 15G 2015 | Marissa Montoya (620) 255-2721 Raul De La Torre (620) 408-4994
FC Atlas 15G Red 2015 | Martin Bernal (316) 209-3901 |Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Atletico 15G 2015 |Daisy Segura (316) 768-1952 | Brian O'Der (316) 706-7856
FC Kansas Crusade Blue 15G 2015 |Kristin Gilmore (620) 899-3415 |Emily Johnsrud (316) 295-8398
FC Kansas Crusade Orange 15G 2015 | Gretchen Postiglione (316) 207-5107 |Michael Postiglione (316) 207-2882
FC Wichita 15G 2015 |Brandon Finkeldei (316) 259-7197 Katie Finkeldei (316) 305-0195
FC Wichita 15G Premier 2015 |Katie Finkeldei (316) 305-0195 Brandon Finkeldei (316) 259-7197
FC Wichita 16G White 2016 David Chacko (316) 461-3618

GCS Futbol Club 15G 2015 |Jose Enriquez (620) 521-0385 |Maureena Urbina (620) 510-0385
Hays Havoc 15G 2015 |Jared Bauck (785) 342-2716 |Ashley Bauck (785) 309-1686
Hot Shots 15G 2015 |Ashley Defoor (316) 990-2750 Jacglyn Nickel (254) 644-3104
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 15G 2015 |Sammy Lane (316) 871-4512 | Tess Johnson (610) 283-9626
Newton Railers 15/16G 2015 | Brady Coffman (316) 772-2508 Kristen Coffman (316) 288-5254
Sporting Wichita 2015G Pre Academy 2015 Bronson Garcia (316) 990-5296 |Amanda Pfeiffer (316) 619-1719
VC Fusion 15G Shuckman 2015 | Chelsea Shuckman (316) 755-6529 | Mallory Truman (316) 371-1517
WUFC 15G Elite Academy 2015 |Chris Hecox (316) 209-2600 |Ashley Moore (316) 644-4480
WUFC 15G Elite Pre-Academy 2015 |Chris Hecox (316) 209-2600 Ashley Moore (316) 644-4480




2015 U10 BOYS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE

15 MCFC Boys Navy 2015 lan Thomson (620) 249-4027 |Alex Hawk (620) 474-9107
15 MCFC Boys Red 2015 lan Thomson (620) 249-4027 Alex Hawk (620) 474-9107
Andover Adrenaline FC 15B 2015 Andrew Holdeman (517) 798-6552  Laura Holdeman (517) 282-2221
Azteca Academy 15B 2015 |Jesus Solis (316) 992-0766 |Jessica Carrera (214) 463-3589
Azteca Jr Academy 15B 2015 Troy Hill (316) 209-5721 Stephanie Hill (316) 648-9148
Azzurri White 15 2015 Dylan Wray (620) 200-1939 Emily Wray (620) 200-5209
Black Lightning Bandidos 2015 | Cristian Cuevas (323) 245-7945 |Nicole Cuevas (316) 990-0202
CKU Arsenal 15B 2015 Heather Seim (785) 819-6827 Jacob Seim (785) 493-1381
CKU Crew 15B 2015 Benjamin Fetherston (785) 643-5449 Nicholas Raasch (402) 719-5732
Derby United 15B Black 2015 Felicia Gallegos (316) 351-3696  Rusty Shannon (316) 644-7735
Derby United 15B Green 2015 Felicia Gallegos (316) 351-3696  Rusty Shannon (316) 644-7735
FC Atlas 15/16B 2015 Daniel Garcia (316) 833-1963 |Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Atlas 15B Black 2015 |Carlos Lumbreras (316) 992-6351 |Vanessa Mendez (316) 519-3893
FC Atlas 15B Red 2015 Carlos Lumbreras (316) 992-6351 Vanessa Mendez (316) 519-3893
FC Atlas 15B White 2015 |Carlos Lumbreras (316) 992-6351 |Vanessa Mendez (316) 519-3893
FC Atletico 15B 2015 Santiago Morales (316) 928-1780

FC Atletico 15B Blue 2015 Santiago Morales (316) 928-1780

FC Wichita 15B 2015 Welton Silva (786) 327-8801 'Megan Bystrek (785) 320-1078
Jus4Kix Lightning 15B 2015 Chris Reeves (316) 708-1755

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Blue 17B 2017 Andrew Link (316) 516-7665

Mission FC 15B Select 2015 Nathan Paulus (937) 417-1823

Newton Railers 15B 2015 Rebecca Triana (316) 288-1012 |Erica Lumbreras (316) 727-0672
Sporting Wichita 2015B Academy 2015 Jon Harris (316) 259-6494 Tracy Larsen (620) 474-1579
Sporting Wichita 2015B Pre Academy 2015 Tim Larson (507) 360-0429 |Julie Marsh (316) 409-0061
Sporting Wichita 2015B Premier 2015 Trey Silmon (316) 409-9577 |Chris Reetz (917) 797-8041
Sporting Wichita 2016B Academy 2016 Oscar Marrufo (316) 390-9383 Anne Zauderer (770) 743-5656
Stars United 15B 2015 Meurig Cundy (316) 204-2684

Thunderbird United 15B 2015 |Michael Dubus (316) 765-1839 |Chelsea Anderson (913) 302-1825
United FC Grand Island U10 2015 Gustabo Vazquez (308) 339-9712 Amy Ternus (402) 366-1890
VC Fusion 15B Green 2015 Bryan Mayer (316) 680-7017 |Mallory Truman (316) 371-1517
VC Fusion 15B Purple 2015 Bryan Mayer (316) 680-7017 Mallory Truman (316) 371-1517
WUFC 15B Force Red 2015 Steve Enriquez (620) 259-0087 Kyle Weis (316) 650-6682
WUFC 15B Outlaws Academy 2015 Shawn Stotts (316) 516-5381 |Pattie Stotts (316) 304-9936
WUFC 15B Outlaws Pre-Academy 2015 Shawn Stotts (316) 516-5381  Pattie Stotts (316) 304-9936




2016 U9 GIRLS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE

16 MCFC Girls 2016 Chase Fischer (815) 685-1459 |Kaci Fischer (815) 685-8027
Azteca Academy 16G 2016 Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630

Azzurri Gray 16 2016 Jesse Moore (918) 327-3025

Derby United 16G Stars 2016 Joshua Ehret (316) 833-1105 |Laci Ehret (316) 258-4955
FC Wichita 16G Premier 2016 Reuben Bowling (620) 262-5809

FC Wichita 16G Red 2016 |David Chacko (316) 461-3618

GCS Futbol Club 16/17G 2016 Romario Salazar (620) 521-5193 |Jose Anselmo (620) 521-0385
Jus4Kix Tornadoes 16G 2016 Chris Reeves (316) 708-1755

Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 16G 2016 Roberto Carrillo (316) 243-7102 |Kristin Marr (816) 590-5900

Sporting Wichita 2016G Pre Academy
Sporting Wichita 2016G Premier
Sporting Wichita 2017G Junior Academy
Stars United 16G

Wichita Warriors 16G

WUFC 16G Blast Academy

WUFC 16G Blast Pre-Academy

WUFC 17G Blitz Academy

2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017

Breanna Pritchett
Carlos Carbajal
Tico Rodriguez
Meurig Cundy
Jason Cox

Jorge De La Torre
Brook Weakly
Greg Scott

(316) 312-0227
(316) 633-2185
(316) 737-8182
(316) 204-2684
(316) 461-9102
(316) 259-8165
(316) 670-6277
(316) 847-1883

Amy Sonephila
Marynell Popst
Shelbie Walburn

Nicole Manion
Johan Guereca

(316) 644-7577
(785) 550-2892
(316) 390-0032

(316) 213-1554
(316) 761-0281




2016 U9 BOYS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE

16 MCFC Boys 2016 | Nicholas Griggs (620) 480-9089

Andover Adrenaline FC 16B 2016 Andrew Holdeman (517) 798-6552 | Laura Holdeman (517) 282-2221
Azteca Academy 16B Sol 2016 Manuel Miranda (316) 616-7772 |Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630
Azteca Jr Academy 16B 2016 Jesse Delgado (316) 727-1120 |Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630
Azzurri Blue 16 2016 |Chris Duskin (620) 728-8462

CKU Pursuit Jrs 16B 2016 Shane McClintock (785) 500-7278

Derby United 16B Cobras 2016 Kim Peters (651) 470-9797 |Kirsten Ward (316) 640-4874
Dodge City Toros 16/17B 2016 | Nancy Araujo (405) 229-8853 | Andrew De La Torre (620) 339-0576
Dodge City Toros FC 16 Coed 2016 Carmen Valverde (620) 253-7924

Dodge City Toros FC 16B Elite 2016 Oscar Garcia (816) 398-5658

FC Atlas 16B Red 2016 Jon Currie (316) 550-9349 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Atlas 17B White 2017 Martin Bernal (316) 209-3901 |Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Atletico 16B 2016 Erasmo Grimaldo (316) 765-3985 | Devin Greenway (316) 871-5432
FC Kansas Crusade Blue 16B 2016 | Jeff Mullen (316) 759-9788 Andrew Mulkey (316) 765-4590
FC Kansas Crusade Orange 16B 2016 Mike Postiglione (316) 207-2882

FC Wichita 16B 2016 Martin Penafiel-Recalde (316) 573-5383

FC Wichita 16B Premier 2016 Reuben Bowling (620) 262-5809

GCS Futbol Club 16/17B 2016 Michael Reyes (620) 640-0212 |Maureena Urbina (620) 521-0385
Hays Hustle 16B 2016 Jesse Zimmerman (785) 623-8721 |Brianna Zimmerman (785) 650-1017
Humboldt FC 16B 2016 Hiram Raby (785) 230-0543

Inter U9 2016 Cesar Gomez (308) 385-8924 |Rodrigo Gamboa (308) 380-5378
Kansas Rush Wichita 16B 2016 Jaime Nunez (316) 305-7820 |Kristin Marr (816) 590-5900
Kansas Rush Wichita Academy 16B 2016 Andrew Link (316) 516-7665 | Carly Kraus (316) 214-4014
Kansas Rush Wichita Nero 16B 2016 Jaime Nunez (316) 305-7820 |Kristin Marr (816) 590-5900
KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Blue 17B 2017 Andrew Link (316) 516-7665

Pachuca WDA 16B 2016 Alberto Martinez (913) 396-3745

Raptors SC 16 2016 Jacob Resa (316) 251-2042 |Melissa Resa (316) 323-8493
Santos FC 16B 2016 Rigoberto Perez (316) 990-3903 |Velia Gonzalez (316) 516-6808
Sporting Wichita 2016B Pre Academy 2016 Giovanni Catalan (316) 369-0797 Kirsten Coday (479) 381-3409
Sporting Wichita 2016B Premier 2016 Cody Benedict (316) 871-2119 |Elizabeth Miller (316) 300-8652
Sporting Wichita 2016G Academy 2016 Ely Marin (316) 655-9945 Amber Brickell (316) 765-4837
Sporting Wichita 2017B Junior Academy 2017 Rudy Collazo (915) 740-4984  Cassie Marrufo (316) 300-9161
Stars United 16B 2016 Meurig Cundy (316) 204-2684

Thunderbird United 16B 2016 Marcus Tucker (316) 755-8302 |Chelsea Anderson (913) 302-1825
VC Fusion 16B Blasi 2016 Lisa Blasi (316) 650-0725 Mallory Truman (316) 371-1517
Wichita Warriors 16B 2016 Abraham Martinez (316) 207-8553 |David Alderete (719) 930-0568
WUFC 16B Cheetahs Academy 2016 Alonzo Adams (316) 393-5612 Jason Friedberg (316) 243-7732
WUFC 16B Cheetahs Pre-Academy 2016 Alonzo Adams (316) 393-5612 Jason Friedberg (316) 243-7732
WUFC 16G Blast Academy 2016 Jorge De La Torre (316) 259-8165 |Nicole Manion (316) 213-1554
WUFC 16G Blast Pre-Academy 2016 |Brook Weakly (316) 670-6277 Johan Guereca (316) 761-0281




2016 U8 GIRLS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE

17 MCFC Girls 2017 Natalie Adrian (620) 960-9084 Molli Fawl (620) 755-3097
Azteca Academy 17G 2017 Amalia Miranda (316) 304-6789 Tosha Powell (316) 208-9151
Azzurri Gray 17 2017 Aaron Schmucker (620) 727-6584  Paige Conklin (913) 540-4184
Derby United 17G Cheetahs 2017 Joshua Ehret (316) 683-3105 | Laci Ehret (316) 258-4955
FC Wichita 17G Red 2017 | Katie Finkeldei (316) 305-0195 | Brandon Finkeldei (316) 259-7197
FC Wichita 17G White 2017 Katie Finkeldei (316) 305-0195 |Brandon Finkeldei (316) 259-7197
KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Blue 17G 2017 Elena Garcia (785) 577-1067

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy White 17G 2017 Faith Tyner (402) 810-5053

Newton Railers 17/18G 2017 Brady Coffman (316) 772-2508  Kristen Coffman (316) 288-5254
Sporting Wichita 2017G Junior Pre Academy 2017 Breanna Pritchett (316) 312-0227 Valarie Hess (316) 993-4812
WUFC 17G United 2017 Greg Scott (316) 847-1883

2016 U8 BOYS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE

17 MCFC Boys Red 2017 Adam Jennings (620) 755-4243 | Christy Ruxlow (620) 755-0189
17 MCFC Boys White 2017 Adam Jennings (620) 755-4243 |Christy Ruxlow (620) 755-0189
Azzurri Blue 17 2017 Anthony Negrette (620) 615-3678  Kiki Marroquin (620) 314-7471
Azzurri White 17 2017 |Grady Wray (620) 960-6070 'Anny Wray (620) 921-5232
Derby United 17B Great White Sharks 2017 Jesse Ehret (303) 727-0676  Steffen Riebl (316) 655-0076
Derby United 17B Hammerhead Sharks 2017 Robert Brooks (316) 789-5160 Jesse Ehret (303) 727-0676
Derby United 17B Tiger Sharks 2017 Jesse Ehret (303) 727-0676  Steffen Riebl (316) 655-0076
FC Atlas 17B Bravos 2017 Juan Gutierrez (316) 304-1954 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Atlas 17B Red 2017 Daniel Zamora-Molina (316) 210-8749 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Wichita 17B Red 2017 |Luke Mills (316) 295-6976

FC Wichita 17B White 2017 Katie Finkeldei (316) 305-0195 Brandon Finkeldei (316) 259-7197
Jus4Kix Hurricanes 178 2017 |Chris Reeves (316) 708-1755

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Black 17B 2017 Brian Bauer (316) 806-5252 Jody Foster (316) 494-2694
KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Gray 17B 2017 Jaime Nunez (316) 305-7820

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Silver 17B 2017 Elena Garcia (785) 577-1067

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy White 17B 2017 Melo Baca (316) 550-3506 Nelson Escalante (316) 633-2781
Newton Railers 17/18B 2017 Chelsea Salsbery (316) 804-9106 Brian Ebert (316) 288-6076
Sporting Wichita 2017B Junior Academy 2017 Rudy Collazo (915) 740-4984 |Cassie Marrufo (316) 300-9161
Sporting Wichita 2017B Juniors Blue 2017 Jose Rojas (316) 587-5710 |Justine Sparr (913) 961-7736
Sporting Wichita 2017B Pre Academy 2017 Mark Solomon (316) 347-4281 | Casey Benning (620) 926-0022
Sporting Wichita 2018/2017B Juniors Teal 2017 Torance Gaines (316) 799-5354 |Linda Castillo (316) 253-2988
Stars United 17B 2017 Meurig Cundy (316) 204-2684

Thunderbird United 17B 2017 | Alicia Martin (785) 341-1884 |Chelsea Anderson (913) 302-1825
Underground FC 17B 2017 Cristian Castaneda (316) 315-9363 Jerardo Briceno (316) 978-0022
Wichita Warriors 17B 2017 Abraham Martinez (316) 207-8553 | David Alderete (719) 930-0568
Wichita Wildcats 17B 2017 Jordan Apodaca (316) 519-6942 Kathryn Hackney (316) 734-1718
WUFC 17B United 2017 Israel Flores (316) 210-0447 Jahdiel Flores (316) 204-0775




2018 U7 GIRLS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE
Azteca Academy 18G 2018 Dalia Fernandez (316) 883-5085 ' Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630
Derby United 18G Spice Girls 2018 |Alyse Riebl (573) 528-9116

FC Atlas 18G 2018 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385

FC Wichita 18G White 2018 |Cameron Busby (316) 730-5883 |Bryan Perez (316) 796-2693
KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Blue 18G 2018 Elena Garcia (785) 577-1067 |Nate Lund (316) 573-8213
Sporting Wichita 2018G Juniors Blue 2018 |Chad Freeman (316) 210-1000 Lori Falcone (316) 285-6678
Sporting Wichita 2019G Juniors Blue 2019 Michael Aston (316) 519-7676 |Kari Dickehut (316) 990-0808
Stars United Wichita 18G 2018 Meurig Cundy (316) 204-2684

Wichita Warriors 18G 2018 Cassidy Cox (316) 305-7707

2018 U7 BOYS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE
Azteca Academy 18B 2018 Diego Martinez (316) 670-4812 Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630
Derby City FC 18B 2018 Ciana Tovar (316) 755-6626 |Michael Walker (316) 259-0127
Derby United 18/19B Avengers 2018 Angel Alferez (316) 706-4075

FC Atlas 18B 2018 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385

FC Atlas 18B Red 2018 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385

FC Atletico 18B 2018 Daniel Frias (316) 680-3251 |Karla Vargas (316) 680-1680
FC Wichita 18B Red 2018 Luke Mills (316) 295-6976

FC Wichita 18B White 2018 | Luke Mills (316) 295-6976

Jus4Kix Cyclones 18B 2018 Chris Reeves (316) 708-1755

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Blue 18B 2018 David Hart (913) 530-7712 |Lauren Hart (913) 645-8545
KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy White 18B 2018 Osvaldo Alvarez (316) 491-3808 | Ernesto Alcantara (316) 680-2514
Sporting Wichita 2018B Juniors Azul 2018 Rafael Marins (316) 519-5990 |Lindsay Nunamaker (316) 734-2522
Sporting Wichita 2018B Juniors Blue 2018 Cristian Martinez (620) 805-1868 Hunter Reynolds (620) 446-1506
WUFC 18B Academy Navy 2018 Johan Guereca-Torres (316) 761-0281 |Amanda Sudarsan (620) 778-4645
WUFC 18B Academy Red 2018 Johan Guereca-Torres (316) 761-0281 |Amanda Sudarsan (620) 778-4645




2019/20 GIRLS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE
Azteca Academy 19G 2019 Arnulfo Chacon (316) 519-8281 Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630
FC Atlas 19/20G 2019 Tommy Huynh (316) 993-0829 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
Jus4Kix Earthquakes 20G 2020 Chris Reeves (316) 708-1755

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Blue 19/20G 2019 Junior Galvan (316) 308-3270

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy White 19/20G 2019 Brenda Catalan (620) 521-6668

Sporting Wichita 2019G Juniors Azul 2019 Michael Aston (316) 519-7676 Kari Dickehut (316) 990-0808
Sporting Wichita 2020G Juniors Blue 2020 Cristian Martinez (620) 805-1868 Linda Castillo (316) 253-2988
2019/20 BOYS YEAR HEAD COACH PHONE MANAGER/ASSIST COACH PHONE
Azteca Academy 19B 2019 Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630

Azteca Jr Academy 19B 2019 Andrew Silva (316) 730-1630

Derby City FC 20B 2020 Caden Miller (316) 833-3179 |Brittany Williams (240) 281-6267
Derby United 19/20 Remix 2019 |Jon Hundley (316) 304-8686 |Samantha Hundley (316) 304-4587
FC Atlas 19/20B Black 2019 Brian McNicol (801) 512-7658 Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Atlas 19B 2019 Jesus Andres Arvizu (316) 655-8062 |Vanessa Keeler (316) 619-2385
FC Wichita 19/20B 2019 Logan Vestring (316) 210-6868

FC Wichita 19/20B Red 2019 Logan Vestring (316) 210-6868

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Blue 19/20B 2019 Roman Esqueda (316) 821-4200

KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy Gray 20B 2020 |Nate Lund (316) 573-8213 |Ernesto Alcantara (316) 680-2514
KS Rush Wichita Jr Academy White 19/20B 2019 Roman Esqueda (316) 821-4200

Newton Railers 19/20B Black 2019 Adrian Nethercot (316) 204-8567 |Cody Gronau (316) 288-1803
Newton Railers 19/20B Gold 2019 Cody Gronau (316) 288-1803 Jessica Gronau (316) 212-9539
Sporting Wichita 2019/2020B Juniors Blue 2019 David Perez (316) 259-7112 Jessica Graham (785) 531-1542
Sporting Wichita 2019B Juniors Azul 2019 | Oscar Marrufo (316) 390-9383 Daniella Lyda (316) 641-3125
Sporting Wichita 2019B Juniors Blue 2019 |Salvador Hernandez (316) 282-6614  Shelbie Walburn (316) 390-0032
Sporting Wichita 2019B Juniors Navy 2019 David Perez (316) 259-7112 | Theodora Stevens (316) 641-5180

WUFC 19B Academy
WUFC 19B Pre-Academy

2019
2019

Olu Olorunfemi
Reynaldo Lopez

(316) 821-8410
(316) 765-5373

Courtney Merseal
Courtney Merseal

(316) 371-9740
(316) 371-9740
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